
Check the details below before contacting Technical Support for repair or service.

If you need information or if you have a problem, please contact the local Customer Care Center. 

When applying for after sales service, check the manufacturer’s serial number or bar code.
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APPLIANCE STANDARDS

APPLIANCE SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT NAME

MODEL NAME

RATED VOLTAGE

RATED FREQUENCY

RATED POWER
CONSUMPTION

RPM (REVOLUTIONS
PER MINUTE)

CORD LENGTH

MOTOR

FUSE

WEIGHT

OUTWARD 
DIMENSIONS

RATED 
OPERATING HOUR

Omega Slow Juicer

VRT400 Series

120 V

60 Hz

150 W 

80 RPM

1.4 m이상

Single-phase induction motor

250 V  10 A

6.01 KG (13.2 LB)

Width    160 mm

Length   218 mm

Height   405 mm

Less than 30 minutes

HE_OMEGA_VRT400_V.01.indd   27 2013-01-17   오전 11:28:54


