Omega^{*}

APPLIANCE SPECIFICATIONS

APPLIANCE STANDARDS

PRODUCT NAME	Omega Slow Juicer	
MODEL NAME	VRT400 Series	
RATED VOLTAGE	120 V	
RATED FREQUENCY	60 Hz	
RATED POWER CONSUMPTION	150 W	
RPM (REVOLUTIONS PER MINUTE)	80 RPM	
CORD LENGTH	1.4 m	
MOTOR	Single-phase induction motor	
FUSE	250 V 10 A	
WEIGHT	6.01 KG (13.2 LB)	
OUTWARD DIMENSIONS	Width 160 mm Length 218 mm Height 405 mm	
RATED OPERATING HOUR	Less than 30 minutes	

